MAASAI MARA UNVERSITY

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR MASTERS PROGRAMMES

2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

ITEMS FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR
1° SEM 2 SEM | TOTAL 15" SEM 2"SEM | TOTA

TUITION 80000 82500 162500 13000 9500 LZZ,S(}O
REGISTRATION FEE 1000 1000 2000 1000 1000 2000
ID CARD (Once) 500 0 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY FEE 2000 2000 4000 2000 2000 4000
ICT FEE 2000 3000 5000 2500 2500 5000
ACTIVITY FEE 500 500 1000 500 500 2000
CAUTION (Once - Refundable) 3000 0 0 0 0 0
THESIS EXAMINATION 0 0 0 18,000 0] 18,000
TOTAL 89,000 89,000 178,000 37,000 15,500 | 52,500

GRAND TOTAL | 230,50

0

*Tuition covers coursework, seminars and tutorials

ADDITIONAL CHARGES/REQUIREMENTS

i)
if)

iii)

NOTES
i)
ii)
iii)
iv)
V)

Laboratory fee (for laboratory based programmes) — Kshs. 20,000 per year

Extension of Registration fee (For students who extend studies beyond two years)

Registration fee - Kshs. 2,000
ICT/Computer fee - Kshs. 5,000
Student ID - Kshs. 500
Library fee - Kshs. 3,000
Extension of Supervision/Examination -  Kshs. 7.500
TOTAL - Kshs. 15,000

All students must register with the National Hospital Insurance Fund (NHIF). Students are
required to present the NHIF card on the reporting/registration day.

All students are expected to meet the cost for research

All fees due should be paid before registration is effected

Foreign students from outside East Africa will be charged 20% more

The above are subject to change without prior notice

The University does not provide accommodation for postgraduate students. Please note that
accommodation and living expenses around Narok is approximately Kshs. 300,000
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MAASAI MARA UNVERSITY

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR PRIVATELY SPONSORED STUDENTS
PHD PROGRAMMES (BY COURSE WORK, EXAMINATION AND THESIS)
2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

ITEMS FIRST YEAR SECOND THIRD YEAR
YEAR
1%* 20 TOTA | 1% 2K TOTA | 1¥° D TOTA
SEM |SEM |L SEM |SEM |L SEM |[SEM |L
TUITION 90,00 | 90,00 | 180,000 | 20,00 | 15,00 | 35,000 | 20,00 | 15,00 | 35,000
0 0 0 0 0 0
REGISTRATION 1000 | 1000 | 2000 2,000 |0 2000 2000 |0 2000
FEE
ID CARD (Once) 500 0 500 0 0 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY FEE 1500 1500 | 3000 3000 (0 3000 3000 |0 3000
ICT FEE 2500 | 2500 | 5000 2500 | 2500 | 5000 2500 | 2500 | 5000
ACTIVITY FEE 1000 | 1000 | 2000 2000 [0 2000 2000 |0 2000
CAUTION (Once - 3000 |0 3000 0 0 0 0 0 0
Refundable)
THESIS EXAMN 0 0 0 9,000 | 9,000 | 18,000 |0 0 0
FEE
TOTAL 99,50 196,00 | 195,500 | 63,50 | 46,50 | 65,000 | 54,50 37,50 | 47,000
0 0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL 307,50

i)
T A . U
*Tuition covers coursework, seminars and tutorials

ADDITIONAL CHARGES/REQUIREMENTS
i) All students must register with the National Hospital Insurance Fund (NHIF). Students are
required to present the NHIF card on the reporting/registration day.
if) Laboratory fee (for laboratory based programmes) — Kshs. 20,000 per year
iii) Extension of Registration fee (For students who extend studies beyond three years)

Registration fee - Kshs. 2,000
Revision fee - Kshs. 3,000
ICT/Computer fee - Kshs. 5,000
Student ID - Kshs. 500
Library fee - Kshs. 3,000
Extension of Supervision/Examination -  Kshs 14,500
TOTAL - Kshs. 28,000
NOTES
1) All students are expected to meet the cost for research

ii) All fees due should be paid before registration is effected

iii) Foreign students from outside East Africa will be charged 20% more

1v) The above are subject to change without prior notice

V) The University does not provide accommodation for postgraduate students. Please note
that accommodation and living expenses around Narok is approximately Kshs. 300,000
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